ISO 9001:2015  |  10,000+ SKUs  |  50+ Countries
Hex Bolts & Nuts
DIN 931/933/934  M3 to M100
Stud Bolts
ASME B16.5  All ASTM grades
Foundation & Anchor
J-Bolt / L-Bolt  ASTM F1554
Threaded Rods & Studs

Inconel  Hastelloy  Duplex  Titanium  Monel  B7
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
14 Ordering Guide & Contact
Specification format  Documentation  Contact info
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
All products manufactured under ISO 9001:2015 QMS. Dimensions are indicative - confirm before procurement.
EN 10204 3.1 MTRs, dimensional inspection reports and PMI certificates available on all orders.
Custom sizes, special thread forms and exotic alloy grades available on request from our engineering team.
RR HYDRAULIC
Industrial Fasteners Catalogue  |  Precision Manufacturer & Exporter
HEX BOLTS & CAP SCREWS
sales@rrhydraulics.com  |  +91 831 879 1454  |  www.rrhydraulics.com Page 03 / 14
Hex Bolts, Cap Screws & High-Tensile Bolts
DIN 931 (Part Thread) / DIN 933 (Full Thread) / ISO 4014 / ISO 4017  |  M3 to M100  |  Grade 4.6 to 12.9
Hex bolts are the most widely used industrial fastener. DIN 931 has a partial thread; DIN 933 is fully threaded throughout.
Property classes: 4.6 general duty, 8.8 high-strength standard, 10.9 structural, 12.9 ultra-high for socket cap screws.
Heavy Hex Bolts (ASTM A307) have larger AF and heavier head - required for ASME B16.5 flanged joint applications.
A  |  HEX BOLT KEY DIMENSIONS  (DIN 931/933 / ISO 4014/4017)  All dims in mm
Size
Pitch
(mm)
AF s
(mm)
Head Ht
k (mm)
Nut Ht
m (mm)
Min Len
(mm)
Max Len
(mm)
Thread
Len b (mm)
Grade
Range
M3 0.50 5.5 2.0 2.4 8 50 12 4.6-12.9
M4 0.70 7.0 2.8 3.2 8 80 14 4.6-12.9
M5 0.80 8.0 3.5 4.0 10 100 16 4.6-12.9
M6 1.00 10.0 4.0 5.0 10 200 18 4.6-12.9
M8 1.25 13.0 5.3 6.5 12 300 22 4.6-12.9
M10 1.50 17.0 6.4 8.0 16 300 26 4.6-12.9
M12 1.75 19.0 7.5 10.0 20 400 30 4.6-12.9
M14 2.00 22.0 8.8 11.0 25 400 34 4.6-10.9
M16 2.00 24.0 10.0 13.0 25 500 38 4.6-12.9
M20 2.50 30.0 12.5 16.0 30 500 46 4.6-12.9
M24 3.00 36.0 15.0 19.0 40 600 54 4.6-10.9
M30 3.50 46.0 18.7 24.0 50 600 66 4.6-10.9
M36 4.00 55.0 22.5 29.0 60 800 78 4.6-8.8
M42 4.50 65.0 26.0 34.0 70 1000 90 4.6-8.8
M48 5.00 75.0 30.0 38.0 80 1000 102 4.6-8.8
M56 5.50 85.0 35.0 45.0 90 1500 118 4.6-8.8
M64 6.00 95.0 40.0 51.0 100 2000 134 4.6-8.8
M80 6.00 115.0 50.0 64.0 100 2500 166 4.6-8.8
M100 6.00 145.0 63.0 80.0 150 3000 206 4.6-8.8
DIN 931 thread length: b = 2d + 6mm for d <= 125mm. Unthreaded shank provides grip in bolted joint.
DIN 933 fully threaded throughout. Specify FT (Full Thread) when ordering to avoid ambiguity.
Heavy Hex per ASTM A307: larger AF, heavier head. Mating nut: ASTM A194 Grade 2H or 2HM (sour service).
RR HYDRAULIC
Industrial Fasteners Catalogue  |  Precision Manufacturer & Exporter
HEX NUTS & LOCK NUTS
sales@rrhydraulics.com  |  +91 831 879 1454  |  www.rrhydraulics.com Page 04 / 14
Hex Nuts, Lock Nuts & Specialty Nuts
DIN 934 / DIN 980 / DIN 985 / ISO 4032  |  M3 to M100  |  All grades  |  CS / SS 304 / SS 316 / Brass
A  |  HEX NUT TYPES & DIMENSIONS  (DIN / ISO)
Nut Type / Standard
Size
Range
AF (eg M16)
(mm)
Height (eg M16)